INDIANAPOLIS PRAYER BREAKFAST

IndyPrayerBreakfast.com

The **2024** Indianapolis Prayer Breakfast will take place on Tuesday morning, October 1, from 7:15AM – 9AM, at the Indiana Roof Ballroom in downtown Indianapolis.

The first citywide Indianapolis Prayer Breakfast took place in 1993. Each year this annual gathering draws 500-600 people together from the local community as it follows the principles and heart of our National Prayer Breakfast in Washington, DC.

The Indianapolis Prayer Breakfast is not just "another event." The purpose of the Breakfast is to 1) unite the business, political, neighborhood, and faith communities of Indianapolis in prayer for our city and its leaders, and 2) provide an opportunity for individuals to consider a relationship with Christ.

Individual tickets are available for only \$35 each, or consider inviting friends and co-workers to join you at a table-of-eight for only \$250.



Sponsorship Opportunities:

Because the Indianapolis Prayer Breakfast is a volunteer-led non-profit event, our sponsors are very integral to the Breakfast. To encourage attendance, ticket prices are kept at a minimum and only cover the cost of the meal. Additional costs such as the speaker's travel, housing, and honorarium, as well as audio visual, advertising, printing, scholarships, room rental, etc., are covered through the generous donations from our sponsors. Without the participation of our sponsors the Prayer Breakfast would not be possible.

We hope you will strongly consider one of our sponsorship opportunities on the next page.

To sign up as a sponsor please go back to our <u>Home Page</u> and click on "<u>Purchase Tickets Online</u>" or "<u>Purchase Tickets by Mail</u>."

We look forward to seeing you on October 1st!

www.IndyPrayerBreakfast.com

INDIANAPOLIS PRAYER BREAKFAST

IndyPrayerBreakfast.com

2024 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

GOLD LEVEL Sponsorships are \$2,000

- You will receive:
 - o Two tables-of-8 (16 people) with Priority Seating
 - o Display Table available in ballroom for company promotion and product
 - o Designation as "Premier Sponsor" on signage at ballroom entrance
 - Logo in opening PowerPoint at Breakfast
 - Logo on website <u>www.IndyPrayerBreakfast.com</u>
 - Logo in event program
 - o May make one promotional item* available for each person at Breakfast
 - Company name on table sign at both tables
 - Recognition on emails sent to over 1,000 addresses

SILVER LEVEL Sponsorships are \$1,000

- You will receive:
 - One table-of-8 with Priority Seating
 - Logo on website <u>www.IndyPrayerBreakfast.com</u>
 - Logo in event program
 - o May make one promotional item* available for each person at Breakfast
 - Company name on table sign
 - Recognition on emails sent to over 1,000 addresses

BRONZE LEVEL Sponsorships are \$600

- You will receive:
 - o One table-of-8
 - Logo on website <u>www.IndyPrayerBreakfast.com</u>
 - Company name listed in event program
 - May make one promotional item* available for each person at Breakfast
 - Company name on table sign

To become a Sponsor, go back to our <u>Home Page</u> and click on "<u>Purchase Tickets Online</u>" or "<u>Tickets & Sponsorship by Mail</u>."

* All sponsors and gift bag items must be approved by the Prayer Breakfast Leadership Team. Sponsors and gift bag items cannot be in opposition to the Purpose Statement and faith adherence of the Prayer Breakfast.

For more information, please contact Gary at garyk@cbmc.com